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Fees and charges – GP consultations are 15 minutes 

Age Enrolled Community* 
CSC 

Casual Casual* 
CSC 

ACC 1st 
visit 

ACC ACC* 
CSC 

Under 5 $37 $19.50 $95 $75 $64 $51 $19.50 

5 to 24 years $57 $19.50 $95 $75 $64 $51 $19.50 

25 to 64 years $88 $19.50 $95 $75 $64 $51 $19.50 

65 years + $74 $19.50 $95 $75 $64 $51 $19.50 

New-First App 18+ $96 $75 

Missed appointment $25 

*A current community services card (CSC) must be sighted to be eligible for a reduced consultation fee

Additional services 

Prescriptions $32 (collected) - $37 (to pharmacy + posted) 

Driving & Diving medicals $97 

Smear materials/admin + consultation fee $23 + consultation fee 

ECG $80 

GP Follow-Up Consult From $35 

Double appointment 15 – 30 minutes Up to double the initial consultation fee as above 

Minor Surgery (for details ask receptionist/nurse) From $300-$450 

Punch Biopsy $210 

Aclasta infusion $275 

Ferrinject $275 

IUD removal Normal Consult Fee 

Travel vaccinations-divers Please ask our receptionist/nurse for $ 

Nursing consultations and services 

Nurse consultation From $20-$50 

Liquid nitrogen treatment From $35 

Injection – Depo / B12 / Others $29 

Dressings From $10-$60 

Removal of sutures From $35 

Pregnancy test $10 

Flu vaccination (non-eligible) $37 

Nurse smear – standard / CSC $50 

Throat swab and STI swab $25 

Additional services 

Extra time, admin reports, referrals maybe extra $12-$70 

Insurance claims reports eg pre-approval reports $20-$70 

Miscellaneous documentation-Insurance 
claims/Reports 

From $20 

House calls $120 

NB: Extra charges may apply for high-cost consumables or extra time. 

Please note payment is due at the time of consultation 


